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Club : Nottingham & District Gun Club

Discipline : ESK

Disabled Sitting
Name

Ben Woodham
Benjamin Woodham

Adrian Last
Adrian Last

Disabled Standing
Name

James Center
James Center

Chris Budd
Chris Budd

Paul Haworth
Paul Haworth

Parent & Child
Name

Richard and Charlie Faulds
Richard Faulds
Charlie Faulds

David and George Billington
David Billington
George Billington

Marcus and Ethan Lord
Marcus Lord
Ethan Lord

Side by Side
Name

Ben Stubbins
Ben Stubbins

Luke De Alberdi
Luke De Alberdi

Harry Peart
Harry Peart

Position

1
EE140150

2
EE87651

Position

1
SS5374

2
EE147655

3
EE125393

Position

1
EE187
EE131007

2
EE9098
EE141839

3
EE138715
EE138716

Position

1
EE101208

2
EE148673

3=
EE39125

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score
93

85
85

Score

92
92

89
89

87
87

Score

196
99
97

192
98
94

188
95
93

Score

96
96

92
92

91
91

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

British Open Skeet
Date : 02/08/2024 09:00 - 04/08/2024 17:00

Ex

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100
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Victor Annand
Victor Annand

Frederick Heslop
Frederick Heslop

Top 5 Man Team
Name

Team 4

Tom Clifford
Martin Walmsley
Kian Maher
Sonny Bowman
Isabel Cartlidge

Team 1

Blair Fletcher
Daniel Napier
James Maclean
Becky Kibble
Paul Nelson

Team 3

Alejandro Garcia-Mayol
Peter Stanton-Hope
Graham Turner

Dave Hendon

Nigel Cullinane

team 5

Christian Bethell
Gary Cooke

Callum Jones
Megan Jones
Stephen Leppington

Team 2

Robert Denoon
Robert Tucker
Phil Gray
Jonathan Cain
Catherine Smalley

Senior Regional Team
Name

West Midlands Senior Team
Lee Downing

Martin Walmsley

Matthew Morgan

Brandon Smith

Luke Sanders

Paul Stokes

Christian Bethell

Stuart Thomas

Callum Jones

EE28

5
EE131363

Position

1

EE134547
EE128767
EE140905
EE135199
EE142110

2

556685
S56699
S56496
556262
S54309

3
EE118321
EE118667
EE15327
EE16985
EE138657

a4
EE121252
EE90969
EE126835
EE127751
EE39173

5
EE83413
EE18115
EE103289
EE53934
EE141352

Position

1
EE139311
EE128767
EE141164
EE127009
EE99421
EE113538
EE121252
EE35750
EE126835

>

/

91
91

85
85

Score

482
99
99
97
96
91

479
99

96
94
93

478
98
96
96
94
94

476
96
96
95
95
94

475
100
96

93
92

Score

492
100
99

98
97
97
96

95

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Michael Gilligan EE103301 100
East Midlands Senior Team 2 491 500
Robert Denoon EE83413 100 100
Andrew Harvey EE85130 99 100
Tom Clifford EE134547 99 100
John Spademan EE125159 97 100
Leon Gill EE127545 96 100
Richard Bunning EE84951 96 100
Marcus Lord EE138715 95 100
Phil Gray EE103289 94 100
Neil Orr EE70648 94 100
Stuart Lobley EE113904 91 100
South East Senior Team 3 488 500
James Attwood EE107759 100 100
Alejandro Garcia-Mayol EE118321 98 100
Michael Kite EE135108 97 100
Joe Clarke EE128880 97 100
Graham Turner EE15327 96 100
Luke Flynn EE138868 96 100
Alan Ribbens EE51771 95 100
Brian Gibson EE98291 94 100
Nigel Cullinane EE138657 94 100
Dave Hendon EE16985 94 100
Ladies Regional Team

Name Position Score Ex
West Midlands Ladies Team 1 190 200
Samantha Rhodes EE129781 95 100
Megan Jones EE127751 95 100
Lauren Oakes EE147897 91 100
South East Ladies Team 2 189 200
Hannah Gibson EE108958 97 100
Gill Billington EE65623 92 100
Tracy Lowrie EE138498 91 100
East Midlands Ladies Team 3 184 200
Catherine Smalley EE141352 92 100
Isabel Russell EE122908 92 100
Alison Coupe EE140628 92 100
Junior Regional Team

Name Position Score Ex
East Midlands Junior Team 1 189 200
Sonny Bowman EE135199 96 100
Ethan Lord EE138716 93 100
Alfie Faulkner EE148561 74 100
South East Junior Team 2= 188 200
Tristan Hockey EE31104 94 100
George Billington EE141839 94 100
Mathew Huxtable EE141968 88 100

West Midlands Junior Team 2= 188 200
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Kian Maher
Isabel Cartlidge
Alice Marks

Veteran Regional Team
Name

South East Veterans Team
David Billington

Peter Stanton-Hope

Gary Bridger

West Midlands Veterans Team
Paul Fallon

Ross Nabney

Stephen Pinch

East Midlands Veterans Team
Douglas Moore

Neil Faulkner

Michael Russell

EE140905
EE142110
EE144975

Position

1

EE9098
EE118667
EE46546

2
EE101569
EE52646
EE128473

3
EE8494
EE37127
EE44316

/
)
&4

97
91
91

Score

194
98
96
90

193
97
96
93

190
96
94
93

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100



